
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

September 17, 2024

7605

245.19

115

8

249.19

101

23

266.10

87

23

259.10

70

14

258.00

59

3

289.99

48

76Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

September 17, 2024

70014

270.77

114

016

257.81

83

21

276.40

72

9

276.67

58

10

238.89

43

70Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

September 17, 2024

3133500

180.67

138

207

281.09

118

1051

279.19

102

779

297.52

88

279

323.44

71

256

335.93

59

61

379.51

44

2633Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

September 17, 2024

2000001

225.00

55

1

229.99

45

2Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

September 16, 2024

45498

146.46

156

12

252.27

111

9

263.75

103

92

298.32

85

116

317.23

74

96

317.11

60

31

372.50

47

356Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

September 16, 2024

769284

178.45

132

12

278.50

113

166

274.51

99

177

279.26

87

69

318.71

75

47

310.81

55

14

287.69

42

485Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

September 16, 2024

105

193.13

116

0005

250.00

75

005Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

September 16, 2024

3000003

280.00

58

03Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head
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95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.
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50 lbs.

Lambs

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

September 14, 2024

14929

159.36

121

14

238.39

115

51

245.48

101

25

278.12

87

26

278.81

70

4

320.00

57

0120Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

September 12, 2024

59084

178.71

134

21

237.78

128

74

244.81

102

223

254.86

88

134

299.77

74

40

319.85

59

14

327.08

46

506Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

September 11, 2024

4307

239.99

121

9

260.00

102

20

262.00

83

6

253.29

69

01

254.99

43

43Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Denfield Livestock Exchange

August 06, 2024

13915

228.93

150

09

322.50

98

84

332.92

87

24

325.94

69

7

320.00

50

0124Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


